V
ie
w
P
A
C
Programmable Automation Controller Products
3

s
ViewPAC-2000 Series
Ordering Information
Accessories
VP-23W6-EN CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I /O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W6-EN CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I /O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W6-TC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I /O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W6-TC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I /O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W6-SC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I /O slots (Simplifi ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W6-SC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I /O slots (Simplifi ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VH-23W6 CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VH-25W6 CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
Note: The default runtime license   (CEView Lite Plus - 300 tags and 3 driver) is installed.
I SaGRAF Development Software